TEAM2RUN Minchen 2015

4er - Staffel - 18.06.2015 - Miinchen
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SDW Jagdhunde

Cognizant

YRUN 1

GNT-Runner

YRUN 2

DB International KIB 2

SDW Wiesel

RUNNING Company Mixed 1
Rosi 66

RUNNING Company Mixed 2
SaMa jetzt scho in RoMa
RUNNING Company Mixed 4
SDW Hasen

VOLKE Runners 4
Diversitatssoziologie
Nordstern KIDDIES
Velociraptoren

RUNNING Company Mixed 3
Team INA

Paulabewegt 4

GNT-Laufer

Paulabewegt 3

EarthStream

VOLKE Runners 8

Coriolis Mixed

YRUN 4

Stuntzis

Munichs Runntastics Kolleagues 2
VOLKE Runners 3

Munichs Runntastics Kolleagues 1
YRUN 3

YRUN 5
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Robin Mamrak
Henrik Lange
Matthias Schuster
Tobi

Janis Riedner
Robert Péschl
Stefan Heinmdiller
Philipp Frik
Angela Biichler
Peter Hayler
Sandra Fleischer
Christian Schmidt
Lisa Spantig
Bachmann Katrin
Elia Rubi

Mirjam Hilmenyak
Manuel Simon
Andreas Meyer
Ina Reiter

Anette Dunkel
Lena

Katharina Wanninger
Silke Frauendorfer
Frisch Robert
Daniel Weinbuch
Christoph Niklas
Carina Sedlatschek
Francesc Cases
Leber Alex
Pascal Jauck
Anton Resch

Paola Dellepiane

00:20:25
00:18:58
00:20:17
00:29:38
00:27:25
00:33:44
00:27:24
00:18:55
00:19:24
00:20:12
00:22:37
00:21:15
00:30:02
00:26:16
00:27:59
00:26:19
00:25:02
00:21:03
00:27:52
00:24:50
00:28:15
00:24:39
00:28:19
00:21:30
00:29:18
00:27:34
00:26:51
00:23:13
00:27:57
00:23:10
00:29:27

00:37:18

David Hirndorf
Harry Wegener
Oguzhan Ozkan
.

Stefan Miicke
James Bilkey
Thomas Eckert
Tim Schlotthauer
Anne Feldmeier
Clemens Pinnekamp
Manfred Ritz
Alexandra Marioglou
Katharina Huber
Hofer Florian
Kathrin Schmidt
Orazio Morandro
Anja Simon
Fabienne Hiibener
Keith Noon

Julia Wiesinger
Eva

Inge Brenner-Pashalidis
Phillip Paaschke
Proll Rebekka
Katharina Hartwig
Andreas Pannag|
Gabi Rinke

Anja Barth

Kayser Julia
Simone Kritz
Klaus Schnell

Siegfried Bartenschlager
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00:22:14 Michael Amsmeier 00:24:19 Robin Mamrak 00:20:04 01:27:02
00:22:52 Ajay Ranganathan 00:25:33 Wolfgang Auer 00:27:33 01:34:56
00:28:07 Markus Pichler 00:22:59 Fabian Meyer 00:25:54 01:37:17
00:22:08 Christina 00:22:33 Flo 00:24:03 01:38:22
00:21:28 Erdem Can 00:25:14 Masao Sunaga 00:26:55 01:41:02
00:19:26 Damjan Speglic 00:28:48 Jens Rading 00:22:46 01:44:44
00:26:59 Xenia Priebe 00:27:13 Kevin Li 00:25:28 01:47:04
00:20:24 Christiane Querbach 00:24:27 Regina Hogl 00:17:25 01:21:11
00:23:09 Dominik Jahn 00:18:58 Carsten Sill 00:21:40 01:23:11
00:20:10 Steffi Korn 00:23:08 Nuria Badia Comas 00:25:48 01:29:18
00:21:35 Romi Ramsch 00:23:56 Martina Czapko 00:24:24 01:32:32
00:25:30 Gabriele Bast 00:27:46 Rudiger Korbel 00:18:54 01:33:25
00:24:49 Thomas Kéachele 00:22:31 Florian 00:19:23 01:36:45
00:22:52 Plensky Vanessa 00:25:29 Dasch Yvonne 00:22:32 01:37:09
00:31:43 Dominik Baldin 00:20:21 Bastian Gruschwitz 00:17:59 01:38:02
00:23:01 Tolga Lengiz 00:25:27 Mirjam Hilmenyuk 00:25:10 01:39:57
00:23:54 Dagmar HauBler 00:29:22 Petric Kuballa 00:21:46 01:40:04
00:26:24 Christiane Maier 00:26:04 Klaus Cappel 00:26:40 01:40:11
00:25:17 Barbara Hofmann 00:24:19 Niall Mc Corley 00:22:49 01:40:17
00:25:21 Melanie Einzinger 00:23:22 Susanne Simpson 00:27:10 01:40:43
00:27:35 Adi 00:24:18 Luki 00:21:17 01:41:25
00:32:17 Philipp Siebourg 00:23:48 Angela Biichler 00:21:01 01:41:45
00:24:43 Ina Ertner 00:25:36 André Habencht 00:27:23 01:46:01
00:27:00 Botzenhard Sandra 00:28:38 Potocki Roman 00:30:00 01:47:08
00:25:35 Tim Menzen 00:26:58 Franziska Scholbeck 00:26:54 01:48:45
00:28:33 Daniela Pallas 00:21:34 Franziska Spiel 00:31:53 01:49:34
00:29:28 Antonia Aigner 00:28:20 Marion Sporl 00:28:13 01:52:52
00:35:54 Michael Weber 00:24:57 Johanna Eble 00:32:23 01:56:27
00:30:33 Holdenried Lisa 00:34:33 Klein Georg 00:25:56 01:58:59
00:35:56 Uwe Martin 00:23:36 Anke Sohns 00:36:36 01:59:18
00:29:35 Julia Schilk 00:37:28 Alexandra Winterholler 00:24:06 02:00:36
00:24:02 Firuze Filizci 00:38:04 Verena Remppis 00:33:51 02:13:15
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